
5/22/23, 6:37 PM Cause List 
 

 

Court : Court Of Collector Koraput 
Present : Abdaal M. Akhtar(I.A.S),Collector,Koraput  

Place :Collector Koraput,Collectorate campus-764020,Koraput 

Cause List For : 25-05-2023 

Cases To Be Taken At : 11A.M 

 

SL 

No. 

 

Case No 

 

Name Of The Parties 

 

Name Of The Advocates 

For Hearing on Admission u/s-15(B) of OSS Act 

 

1 
 

54/2023 
BIPIN CHANDRA BEHERA 
---Vrs--- 
BHAGABAN SAHU 

(1)ASHOK MISRA 

---Vrs--- 

 

2 
 

55/2023 
DAITARI HARIJAN 
---Vrs--- 
MANU DOMBO 

(1)RAMESH CHANDRA 
KUMAR 
---Vrs--- 

 

3 
 

56/2023 
SADA BHATRA 
---Vrs--- 
GURU PARAJA 

(1)RAMESH CHANDRA 
KUMAR 
---Vrs--- 

 

4 
 

57/2023 
SIBANANDA CHOUDHURY 
---Vrs--- 
RAMA BISOI 

(1)RAMESH CHANDRA 
KUMAR 
---Vrs--- 

 
5 

 
58/2023 

NAKULA CHANDRA 
CHOUDHURY 
---Vrs--- 
GOPI GOUDA 

(1)RAMESH CHANDRA 
KUMAR 

---Vrs--- 

 

6 
 

59/2023 
ABHI GOUDA 
---Vrs--- 
KAMAL LOCHAN GOUDA 

(1)RAMESH CHANDRA 
KUMAR 
---Vrs--- 

For Hearing u/s-15(B) of OSS Act 

 

7 
 

8/2022 
BHAGABATI MUDULI 
---Vrs--- 
SURYA MAJHI AND OTEHRS 

(1)PRADEEP KUMAR SWAIN 

---Vrs--- 

 

8 
 

53/2022 
PRADEEP KUMAR SWAIN 
---Vrs--- 
SARALA KUMAR ROUT 

 
---Vrs--- 

 
9 

 
54/2022 

ASHOK KUMAR SETHY 
---Vrs--- 
TILATAMA GARADA AND 
OTHERS 

 

(1)PRADEEP KUMAR SWAIN 

---Vrs--- 

 

10 
 

60/2022 
 RAJ KISHORE ACHARYA 

---Vrs--- 
GHASIRAM GOUDA 

   (1)MANMOHAN ROUT 
---Vrs--- 

(1)SUDARSAN GOUDA 

 
11 

 
61/2022 

RAJ KISHORE ACHARYA 
---Vrs--- 

JANARDAN GOUDA AND 
OTHERS 

 

(1)MANMOHAN ROUT 
---Vrs--- 

(1)SUDARSAN GOUDA 
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12 
 

82/2022 
LACHHMAN SANTA 
---Vrs--- 
LAICHHA SAUNTA 

(1)RAMESH CHANDRA 

KUMAR 
---Vrs--- 

 
13 

 
118/2022 

RAGHUNATH PARAJA 
---Vrs--- 
DALIMBA BHUMIA AND 
OTHERS 

(1)RAMESH CHANDRA 
KUMAR 

---Vrs--- 

 
14 

 
121/2022 

    KAMAL MOHAPATRA 

---Vrs--- 
PRASANA KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA 

    (1)RAMESH CHANDRA 
     KUMAR 

---Vrs--- 

 

15 
 

122/2022 
KAMAL MOHAPATRA 
---Vrs--- 
DHARANIDHAR PRADHAN 

(1)RAMESH CHANDRA 
KUMAR 
---Vrs--- 

 
16 

 
127/2022 

BHABADEI PARAJA 
---Vrs--- 
RADHAMANI NAYAK AND 
OTHERS 

(1)RAMESH CHANDRA 
KUMAR 

---Vrs--- 

 

17 
 

138/2022 
GODAGOURI SANKAR RAO 
---Vrs--- 
LAXMI GOUDA 

(1)ASHOK MISRA 
---Vrs--- 

 

18 
 

146/2022 
ANJAN KUMAR CHINCHANI 
---Vrs--- 
GANGADHAR PATNAIK 

(1)GOURA CH PATRO 

---Vrs--- 

 

19 
 

158/2022 
MANJULA ADHIKARI 
---Vrs--- 
GANGADHAR PATNAIK 

(1)GOURA CH PATRO 

---Vrs--- 

 
20 

 
160/2022 

GUPTESWAR DASH 
---Vrs--- 
LOKANATH KAMARA AND 

OTHERS 

 

(1)MANAS RANJAN PADHI 

---Vrs--- 

 
21 

 
161/2022 

GUPTESWAR DASH 
---Vrs--- 

LOKANATH KAMARA AND 
OTHERS 

 

(1)MANAS RANJAN PADHI 

---Vrs--- 

 
22 

 
162/2022 

GUPTESWAR DASH 
---Vrs--- 
LOKANATH KAMARA AND 
OTHERS 

 

(1)GOURA CH PATRO 

---Vrs--- 

 
23 

 
3/2023 

PITTA VASUDEV PATRA 
---Vrs--- 
KHIRAMANI GOUDA AND 
OTHERS 

 

(1)GOURA CH PATRO 

---Vrs--- 

 
24 

 
7/2023 

SOMANATH KARLIA 
---Vrs--- 
HARI MATHAPADIA AND 

OTHERS 

 

(1)BHUBANESWAR PANDA 

---Vrs--- 

 

 

By order of Court Of Collector Koraput 
                                                                                                                                                 Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                Court Officer,Court Of Collector Koraput 

 

Memo No 1884, Date 22-05-2023 
Copy Forwarded to all concerned for information and necessary action. 

                                                                        Sd/- 
                                                                                                   Court Officer, Court Of Collector Koraput 


